
 
2025/26 Tuition and Fees 
 
 

 
Our tuition is billed annually, with flexible payment options available per below. Please be aware that once the 
child is enrolled, you are contractually committed to paying the full tuition for the entire school year, regardless of 
your child’s attendance or any early withdrawal. For detailed information regarding our withdrawal policy, please 
refer to the Enrollment Contract and Parent Handbook. 
 

Program  Hours Annual Tuition 
Discount- 5% 

Term Tuition  
Discount-3% 

Monthly 
Tuition 

Toddler Program- 
Half Day  

7:30am – 12:00pm 

 

CI$12,350.00 CI$5,044.00: Sept 1 
CI$3,783.00: Jan 1 
CI$3,783.00: April 1 

CI$1,300.00 

Toddler Program- 
Full Day  

7:30am- 3:00pm CI$13,775.00 CI$5,626.00: Sept 1 
CI$4,219.50: Jan 1 
CI$4,219.50: April 1 

CI$1,450.00 

Casa Program – 
Half Day  

7:30am – 12:00pm 

 

CI$11,875.00 CI$4,850.00: Sept 1 
CI$3,637.50: Jan 1 
CI$3,637.50: April 1 

CI$1,250.00 

Casa Program –  

Full Day (Ages 3- 5 
years)  

7:30am- 3:00pm CI$13,300.00 CI$5,432.00: Sept 1 
CI$4,074.00: Jan 1 
CI$4,074.00: April 1 

CI$1,400.00 

Elementary 
Program- (Ages 5- 6 
Years – KG/Grade 
1) 

8:00am- 3:00pm CI$13,775.00 CI$5,626.00: Sept 1 
CI$4,219.50: Jan 1 
CI$4,219.50: April 1 

CI$1,450.00 

Stay and Play 
After Care 
Program 

3:00pm- 5:30pm 
(Toddler) 
 
 
3:00pm- 5:30pm 
(Casa & 
Elementary) 
 
 
 

CI$4,275.00  
 
 
 
CI$2,850.00 
 
 

CI$1,746.00: Sept 1 
CI$1,309.50: Jan 1 
CI$1,309.50: April 1 
 
CI$1,164.00: Sept 1 
CI$873.00: Jan 1 
CI$873.00: April 1 

CI$450.00 
 
 
 
CI$300.00 
 
 
 
 
CI$30.00 
per day 
 
 



Fees  

Registration Fee – 
New Students only 

CI$250.00 (non- refundable one-time fee)  

Supply & Resource 
Fee 

CI$550.00 (One-time fee for healthy snack, supplies & resources) not pro-rated 

Place Deposit  CI$500.00 (non-refundable and applied to annual tuition upon commencement)  

Uniforms  CI$25.00 Polo Shirts  

CI$15.00 PE Shirts  

CI$20.00 Khaki Shorts  

CI$15.00 School Hats  

 

 

 


